
Order of Sale

Live Online Auction Sale

During the sessions you can bid live online behind your computer via a live stream. It is also possible to be present in the

sale room without an appointment. You can place absentee bids (your maximum bid) (up to an hour before the start of the

live session) on the online catalogue. For bidding, you need an account. If you do not yet have an account withus, you can

create one yourself online.

We have to approve your account for bidding. Please register yourself at least 24 hours before the auction starts

Bidding by telephone is possible on request.

1st Session  - Tuesday May 13 14.00 hrs

Silverware 600  - 783

2nd Session  - Wednesday May 14 10.00 hrs

Jewellery 1  - 244

3rd Session  - Wednesday May 14 14.00 hrs

Jewellery - Part II 245  - 449

Watches 500  - 586

4th Session  - Thursday May  15 10.00 hrs

Paintings, watercolours, drawings and prints 6000  - 6235

5th Session  - Thursday May 15 14.00 hrs

Paintings, watercolours and drawings 6400  - 6585

6th Session  - Thursday May 15 19.00 hrs

Modern and contemporary art 6800  - 7051

7th Session  - Friday May 16 10.00 hrs

Persian rugs 7300  - 7337

Mirrors and chandeliers 7500  - 7547

Clocks and barometers 7700  - 7730

Antique and classic furniture (large) 8000  - 8053

Antique and classic furniture (small) 8302  - 8324

Antique and classic furniture, chairs and sofa’s 8600  - 8630

8th Session  - Friday May 16 14.00 hrs

Design furniture 8801  - 8899

Monday May 19  -  Collecting of purchases 13.00 – 16.00 hrs

 (see appointment tool on www.dezwaan.nl)

9th Session  - Tuesday May 20 10.00 hrs

Persian and Islamic art 4600  - 4647

Archeological en pre Colombian artefacts 4800  - 4945

10th Session  - Tuesday May 20 14.00 hrs

Tribal forms 5000  - 5270

11th Session  - Tuesday May 20 19.00 hrs

Tribal art (Africa) 5350  - 5450

Tribal art (Oceanic) 5600  - 5764



12th Session  - Wednesday May 21 10.00 hrs

Chinese porcelain 2805  - 3029

13th Session  - Wednesday May 21 14.00 hrs

Chinese porcelain - Part II 3030  - 3303

14th Session  - Thursday May  22 10.00 hrs

Asian artefacts (China) 3350  - 3617

15th Session  - Thursday May 22 14.00 hrs

Aziatica (China en Zuid-Oost Azië) 3700  - 3865

Aziatica (Japan)  4000  - 4102

Friday May 23 - Collecting of purchases 13.00 – 16.00 hrs

 (see appointment tool on www.dezwaan.nl)

16th Session  - Monday May 26 10.00 hrs

Crockery 1550  - 1646

European porcelain, ceramics and glassware 1700  - 1800

17th Session  - Monday May 26 14.00 hrs

European decorative and applied arts 1900 2115

Icons and religious art 2350  - 2412

18th Session  - Monday May 26 19.00 hrs

20th Century decorative arts 2550  - 2770

19th Session  - Tuesday May 27 10.00 hrs

Fashion, accessoiries and bijoux 900  - 945

Plated objects, collectables and objects de vertu 1000  - 1189

20th Session  - Tuesday Ma7 27 14.00 hrs

Plated objects and objects de vertu - Part II 1190  - 1432

Wednesday May 28 - Collecting of purchases 13.00 – 16.00 hrs

(see appointment tool on www.dezwaan.nl)

Tursday May 29 and May 30 - Zwaan closed due to Ascension Day

Viewing Days Afhalen van  gekochte goederen

No appointment needed (op afspraak, zie online afsprakentool www.dezwaan.nl)

Thursday May 1 10.00 - 17.00 hrs maandag May 19 13.00 - 16.00 hrs

Friday May 2 10.00 - 17.00 hrs vrijdag May 23 13.00 - 16.00 hrs

Saturday May 3 10.00 - 17.00 hrs woensdag May 28 13.00 - 16.00 hrs

Sunday May 4 10.00 - 17.00 hrs maandag June 2 13.00 - 16.00 hrs

Friday May 9 10.00 - 17.00 hrs dinsdag June 3 11.00 - 16.00 hrs

Saturday May 10 10.00 - 17.00 hrs woensdag June 4 11.00 - 19.00 hrs

donderdag June 5 11.00 - 16.00 hrs

vrijdag June 6 11.00 - 16.00 hrs

Friday june 6 is the last day for collecting your purchased lot numbers

Please note that for lot numbers collected later than this date we can charge storage costs: € 25,- p day p lot number

For options regarding shipping and delivery see www.dezwaan.nl


